Race Date Run the Path 10k - RRCA Results
November 02, 2025 Age Group Results

Female OVERALL Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Ashley Heagy Peru IL 23 83 6 43:38.60 7:02/M

Female 40+ Champions Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Christi Wilson Marseilles IL 41 32 18 49:59.72 8:04/M

Female 50+ Champions Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Nydia Beard Joliet IL 51 76 21 50:38.29 8:10/M

Female 60+ Champions Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Patricia Keim East Peoria IL 69 72 44 1:00:56.53 9:50/M
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Race Date
November 02, 2025

Run the Path 10k - RRCA Results
Age Group Results

Female 99 and Under

Place Name
1 * Abby Vladika
2 * Erin Hosto
3 * Ashley Spanos
4 * Chelsi Straughn
5  Kelly Campbell
6 Erica Barla
7 Brenda Shawgo
8  Stephanie Grace
9  Amy Suffecool
10 Erica Miller
11 Kimberly Broyles
12 Jillian Smith
13  Marne Seplak
14  Lauren Mattes
15 Emily Hartman
16 Anne Laine
17 Mary Beth Potthoff
18  Deanna Hays
19  Alicia Sancken
20 Karen Kasperski
21  Nora Nelson
22 Courtney Obermiller
23  Barb Small
24 Joanne Vaccaro
25 Adriana Blanford
26 Jennifer Rudicil
27  Christina Christensen
28 Brittany Day
29 Brianna Rebholz
30  Michele Byrnes
31 Kathy Hosto
32  Glynis Keene
33  Gleeann Kehr
34  Rosanne Abbott
35  Amber Heider
36 Patricia Ohlendorf
37 Kerri Stoeger
38  Nicole Moriarity
39  Trina Stevens
40  Candy Parente
41  Theresa Hart
42  Sara Burd
43  Selena Waido

Results By Racing Expectations

City
Princeton IL
Mount Vernon 1A
Spring Valley IL
Hennepin IL
Oglesby IL
Ottawa IL
Normal IL
Dixon IL
Plainfield 1L
Lostant IL
Streator IL
Princeton IL
Minooka IL
Ottawa IL
Peru IL
Mapleton IL
Peru IL
Colfax IL
Cabery IL
Peru IL
Braceville IL
Tonica IL

La Salle IL
Peru IL
Princeton IL
Bloomington IL
Ohio IL
Standard IL
Peru IL
Plainfield 1L
La Moille IL
Homewood IL
Romeoville IL
Peru IL
Spring Valley IL
Amboy IL
Minonk IL
Utica IL

Peru IL

Ladd IL

Peru IL

La Salle IL
Mendota IL

www.racingexpectations.com

38
26
39
35
51
55
55
39
52
33
56
35
50
32
25
44
66
51
33
60
28
40
64
69
39
57
a7
39
40
46
65
55
57
62
38
55
51
49
51
57
66
38
33

89
78
57
66
68
51
52
99
85
104
37
88
108
59
33
64
1
60
105
19
106
22
16
18
58
74
62
24
95
77
79
75
45
23
67
42
86
54
84
34
17
94
65

Age Bib No Overall

Time
14 48:30.24
15 48:43.98
16 48:52.19
23 51:34.83
24 51:50.45
25 52:34.54
26 53:27.77
27 53:34.11
29 54:28.01
31 56:02.11
32 56:13.22
35 56:43.29
36 56:46.37
41 57:59.02
42 58:07.04
43  1:00:32.12
46  1:01:24.43
47  1:01:24.95
48  1:01:42.18
49  1:02:28.22
54  1:02:51.94
55  1:03:03.26
56 1:03:32.53
57 1:03:35.31
58 1:04:27.25
61 1:05:33.65
62 1:05:48.94
63 1:06:23.17
64 1:06:24.23
66 1:06:30.15
70 1:08:26.78
71  1:09:26.67
72 1:11:27.60
73  1:11:36.21
74 1:12:04.62
76  1:12:59.39
78  1:13:26.83
80 1:17:00.16
81 1:17:02.11
82 1:19:07.16
83 1:19:41.87
84 1:22:31.94
85 1:22:32.25

Pace
7:49/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:29/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:47/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:46/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:57/M

10:05/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:24/M
10:34/M
10:37/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
11:02/M
11:12/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:38/M
11:46/M
11:51/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:46/M
12:51/M
13:19/M
13:19/M

11/02/2025 11:57:37



Race Date
November 02, 2025

Run the Path 10k - RRCA Results
Age Group Results

Female 99 and Under

Place
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Results By Racing Expectations www.racingexpectations.com

Name

Anne Gress
Courtney Kobold
Kristen Eustis
Jessica Brinkmeier
Joanne Bejster
Dianne Hollister
Carol Stapleton

City

Peru IL

Peru IL

La Salle IL
Deer Grove IL
Malden IL
Bloomington IL
Channahon IL

Age Bib No Overall

41
25
52
32
59
75
76

46
2
93
44
91
21
102

Time
86 1:24:35.10
87 1:25:31.98
88 1:28:05.12
89 1:30:21.38
90 1:33:48.82
91 1:36:20.30
92 1:36:20.44

Pace
13:39/M
13:48/M
14:12/M
14:34/M
15:08/M
15:32/M
15:32/M

11/02/2025 11:57:37




Race Date Run the Path 10k - RRCA Results
November 02, 2025 Age Group Results

Male OVERALL Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Nick Frahm Chicago IL 29 26 1 36:50.62 5:57/M

Male 40+ Champions Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 KentLang Sedalia MO 63 50 3 42:47.02 6:54/M

Male 50+ Champions Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Tom Smith Peru IL 50 92 4 43:11.30 6:58/M

Male 60+ Champions Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Mike Goodwin Dwight IL 70 107 40 57:37.22 9:18/M

Results By Racing Expectations www.racingexpectations.com
4 11/02/2025 11:57:37



Race Date
November 02, 2025

Run the Path 10k - RRCA Results
Age Group Results

Male 99 and Under

o
»
9]
o

O© 00 N O Ol A W N P

W WWWWRNNNNMNNNMNNNNRERRRRRRR PR R
EONPOOONOOUOBNWNERO®©OOWNO®ONMOWNLERO

Name

Kaden Nauman
Celerino Cruz
Juan Leg

Alex Stoeger
David Eldridge
Donald Kiesig Jr..
Troy Burd

Joe Bornac
Blake Baker
Mark Walker

Eric Hrovat
Matthew Allard
Matt Olson

Joe Klem

Mark L Bowman
Michael Boehle
Nicholas Rebholz
Bob Hum

Will Linker
Benjamin Hosto
Timothy Gress
Malachi Joyce
Steven Lukancic
Christopher Dewaele
Louis Ohlendorf
Jj Terando
Kenneth Nelson
Darrell Mayle
Matthew Rebholz
Nathan Brinkmeier
Doug Pitchford
Luke Gublo

Mark Rudicil
Brian Hoffmeyer

Results By Racing Expectations

City

Granville IL
Bloomington IL
Oglesby IL
Minonk IL
Springfield IL
Ottawa IL

La Salle IL

La Salle IL
Ottawa IL
Plainfield 1L
Bloomington IL
Ohio IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Joliet IL
Cornell 1L
Peru IL
Oglesby IL
Malden IL

La Moille IL
Peru IL
Spring Valley IL
Peru IL
Putnam IL
Amboy IL
Peru IL
Ottawa IL
Braidwood IL
Peru IL

Deer Grove IL
Buffalo Grove IL
Channahon IL
Bloomington IL
Flanagan IL

www.racingexpectations.com

Age Bib No Overall

18
45
59
53
52
58
39
59
33
52
53
50
40
40
70
66
13
33
44
29
45
11
63
43
30
35
62
61
43
33
75
36
53
55

56
70
20
87
29
53
100
31
69
39
103
61
109
55
27
101

97
80
48
90
63
36
41
49
a7
40
96
43
28
30
38
25

Time

2 42:19.09
5 43:23.40
7 44:48.56
8 45:38.87
9 45:48.66
10 46:49.00
11 47:15.51
12 47:29.53
13 47:43.93
17 49:07.89
19 49:59.82
20 50:22.55
22 51:17.84
28 53:40.36
30 54:43.24
33 56:20.85
34 56:37.81
37 56:49.39
38 57:04.81
39 57:23.20
45  1:01:13.42
50 1:02:34.95
51 1:02:38.00
52  1:02:40.34
53 1:02:45.56
59 1:04:47.09
60 1:05:21.61
65 1:06:29.82
67 1:07:01.03
68 1:07:17.45
69 1:08:11.23
75  1:12:43.27
77  1:13:12.59
79 1:15:12.85

Pace
6:50/M
7:00/M
7:14/M
7:22IM
7:23/M
7:33/IM
7:37/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:55/M
8:04/M
8:08/M
8:16/M
8:39/M
8:50/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:52/M

10:06/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:27/M
10:33/M
10:44/M
10:49/M
10:51/M
11:00/M
11:44/M
11:48/M
12:08/M

11/02/2025 11:57:37



