

# Run the Path 10k - RRCA Results

## Age Group Results

Race Date

November 02, 2025

### Female OVERALL Winners

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Ashley Heagy	Peru IL	23	83	6	43:38.60	7:02/M

### Female 40+ Champions Winners

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Christi Wilson	Marseilles IL	41	32	18	49:59.72	8:04/M

### Female 50+ Champions Winners

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Nydia Beard	Joliet IL	51	76	21	50:38.29	8:10/M

### Female 60+ Champions Winners

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Patricia Keim	East Peoria IL	69	72	44	1:00:56.53	9:50/M

## Run the Path 10k - RRCA Results

Age Group ResultsRace Date

November 02, 2025

## Female 99 and Under

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1 *	Abby Vladika	Princeton IL	38	89	14	48:30.24	7:49/M
2 *	Erin Hosto	Mount Vernon IA	26	78	15	48:43.98	7:52/M
3 *	Ashley Spanos	Spring Valley IL	39	57	16	48:52.19	7:53/M
4 *	Chelsi Straughn	Hennepin IL	35	66	23	51:34.83	8:19/M
5	Kelly Campbell	Oglesby IL	51	68	24	51:50.45	8:22/M
6	Erica Barla	Ottawa IL	55	51	25	52:34.54	8:29/M
7	Brenda Shawgo	Normal IL	55	52	26	53:27.77	8:37/M
8	Stephanie Grace	Dixon IL	39	99	27	53:34.11	8:38/M
9	Amy Suffecool	Plainfield IL	52	85	29	54:28.01	8:47/M
10	Erica Miller	Lostant IL	33	104	31	56:02.11	9:02/M
11	Kimberly Broyles	Streator IL	56	37	32	56:13.22	9:04/M
12	Jillian Smith	Princeton IL	35	88	35	56:43.29	9:09/M
13	Marne Seplak	Minooka IL	50	108	36	56:46.37	9:09/M
14	Lauren Mattes	Ottawa IL	32	59	41	57:59.02	9:21/M
15	Emily Hartman	Peru IL	25	33	42	58:07.04	9:22/M
16	Anne Laine	Mapleton IL	44	64	43	1:00:32.12	9:46/M
17	Mary Beth Potthoff	Peru IL	66	1	46	1:01:24.43	9:54/M
18	Deanna Hays	Colfax IL	51	60	47	1:01:24.95	9:54/M
19	Alicia Sancken	Cabery IL	33	105	48	1:01:42.18	9:57/M
20	Karen Kasperski	Peru IL	60	19	49	1:02:28.22	10:05/M
21	Nora Nelson	Braceville IL	28	106	54	1:02:51.94	10:08/M
22	Courtney Obermiller	Tonica IL	40	22	55	1:03:03.26	10:10/M
23	Barb Small	La Salle IL	64	16	56	1:03:32.53	10:15/M
24	Joanne Vaccaro	Peru IL	69	18	57	1:03:35.31	10:15/M
25	Adriana Blanford	Princeton IL	39	58	58	1:04:27.25	10:24/M
26	Jennifer Rudicil	Bloomington IL	57	74	61	1:05:33.65	10:34/M
27	Christina Christensen	Ohio IL	47	62	62	1:05:48.94	10:37/M
28	Brittany Day	Standard IL	39	24	63	1:06:23.17	10:42/M
29	Brianna Rebholz	Peru IL	40	95	64	1:06:24.23	10:43/M
30	Michele Byrnes	Plainfield IL	46	77	66	1:06:30.15	10:44/M
31	Kathy Hosto	La Moille IL	65	79	70	1:08:26.78	11:02/M
32	Glynis Keene	Homewood IL	55	75	71	1:09:26.67	11:12/M
33	Gleeann Kehr	Romeoville IL	57	45	72	1:11:27.60	11:32/M
34	Rosanne Abbott	Peru IL	62	23	73	1:11:36.21	11:33/M
35	Amber Heider	Spring Valley IL	38	67	74	1:12:04.62	11:38/M
36	Patricia Ohlendorf	Amboy IL	55	42	76	1:12:59.39	11:46/M
37	Kerri Stoeger	Minonk IL	51	86	78	1:13:26.83	11:51/M
38	Nicole Moriarity	Utica IL	49	54	80	1:17:00.16	12:25/M
39	Trina Stevens	Peru IL	51	84	81	1:17:02.11	12:26/M
40	Candy Parente	Ladd IL	57	34	82	1:19:07.16	12:46/M
41	Theresa Hart	Peru IL	66	17	83	1:19:41.87	12:51/M
42	Sara Burd	La Salle IL	38	94	84	1:22:31.94	13:19/M
43	Selena Waido	Mendota IL	33	65	85	1:22:32.25	13:19/M

# Run the Path 10k - RRCA Results

## Age Group Results

Race Date

November 02, 2025

### Female 99 and Under

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
44	Anne Gress	Peru IL	41	46	86	1:24:35.10	13:39/M
45	Courtney Kobold	Peru IL	25	2	87	1:25:31.98	13:48/M
46	Kristen Eustis	La Salle IL	52	93	88	1:28:05.12	14:12/M
47	Jessica Brinkmeier	Deer Grove IL	32	44	89	1:30:21.38	14:34/M
48	Joanne Bejster	Malden IL	59	91	90	1:33:48.82	15:08/M
49	Dianne Hollister	Bloomington IL	75	21	91	1:36:20.30	15:32/M
50	Carol Stapleton	Channahon IL	76	102	92	1:36:20.44	15:32/M

# Run the Path 10k - RRCA Results

## Age Group Results

Race Date

November 02, 2025

### Male OVERALL Winners

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Nick Frahm	Chicago IL	29	26	1	36:50.62	5:57/M

### Male 40+ Champions Winners

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Kent Lang	Sedalia MO	63	50	3	42:47.02	6:54/M

### Male 50+ Champions Winners

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Tom Smith	Peru IL	50	92	4	43:11.30	6:58/M

### Male 60+ Champions Winners

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Mike Goodwin	Dwight IL	70	107	40	57:37.22	9:18/M

## Run the Path 10k - RRCA Results

Age Group ResultsRace Date

November 02, 2025

## Male 99 and Under

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1 *	Kaden Nauman	Granville IL	18	56	2	42:19.09	6:50/M
2 *	Celerino Cruz	Bloomington IL	45	70	5	43:23.40	7:00/M
3 *	Juan Leg	Oglesby IL	59	20	7	44:48.56	7:14/M
4 *	Alex Stoeger	Minonk IL	53	87	8	45:38.87	7:22/M
5	David Eldridge	Springfield IL	52	29	9	45:48.66	7:23/M
6	Donald Kiesig Jr..	Ottawa IL	58	53	10	46:49.00	7:33/M
7	Troy Burd	La Salle IL	39	100	11	47:15.51	7:37/M
8	Joe Bornac	La Salle IL	59	31	12	47:29.53	7:40/M
9	Blake Baker	Ottawa IL	33	69	13	47:43.93	7:42/M
10	Mark Walker	Plainfield IL	52	39	17	49:07.89	7:55/M
11	Eric Hrovat	Bloomington IL	53	103	19	49:59.82	8:04/M
12	Matthew Allard	Ohio IL	50	61	20	50:22.55	8:08/M
13	Matt Olson	Ottawa IL	40	109	22	51:17.84	8:16/M
14	Joe Klem	Ottawa IL	40	55	28	53:40.36	8:39/M
15	Mark L Bowman	Joliet IL	70	27	30	54:43.24	8:50/M
16	Michael Boehle	Cornell IL	66	101	33	56:20.85	9:05/M
17	Nicholas Rebholz	Peru IL	13	3	34	56:37.81	9:08/M
18	Bob Hum	Oglesby IL	33	4	37	56:49.39	9:10/M
19	Will Linker	Malden IL	44	97	38	57:04.81	9:12/M
20	Benjamin Hosto	La Moille IL	29	80	39	57:23.20	9:15/M
21	Timothy Gress	Peru IL	45	48	45	1:01:13.42	9:52/M
22	Malachi Joyce	Spring Valley IL	11	90	50	1:02:34.95	10:06/M
23	Steven Lukancic	Peru IL	63	63	51	1:02:38.00	10:06/M
24	Christopher Dewaele	Putnam IL	43	36	52	1:02:40.34	10:07/M
25	Louis Ohlendorf	Amboy IL	30	41	53	1:02:45.56	10:07/M
26	Jj Terando	Peru IL	35	49	59	1:04:47.09	10:27/M
27	Kenneth Nelson	Ottawa IL	62	47	60	1:05:21.61	10:33/M
28	Darrell Mayle	Braidwood IL	61	40	65	1:06:29.82	10:44/M
29	Matthew Rebholz	Peru IL	43	96	67	1:07:01.03	10:49/M
30	Nathan Brinkmeier	Deer Grove IL	33	43	68	1:07:17.45	10:51/M
31	Doug Pitchford	Buffalo Grove IL	75	28	69	1:08:11.23	11:00/M
32	Luke Gublo	Channahon IL	36	30	75	1:12:43.27	11:44/M
33	Mark Rudicil	Bloomington IL	53	38	77	1:13:12.59	11:48/M
34	Brian Hoffmeyer	Flanagan IL	55	25	79	1:15:12.85	12:08/M